
Week 1 Week 10 Week 4 Week 13 Week 7 Week 16

Wed 20th Apr Wed 22nd Jun Wed 11th May Wed 13th Jul Wed 1st Jun Wed 3rd Aug

Bispham A v. Orrell Eagles Bispham B v. Skelmersdale Park Bispham A v. Pemberton Cons B

Orrell Wanderers v. Bispham B Orrell Wanderers v. St. James A(resigned 11/4/22) Orrell Eagles v. Orrell Wanderers

Pemberton Cons B v. Upholland Pemberton Cons A v. Orrell Eagles Pemberton Cons A v. Upholland

Skelmersdale Park v. Pemberton Cons A St. James B v. Pemberton Cons B Skelmersdale Park v. St. James A(resigned 11/4/22)

St. James A(resigned 11/4/22) v. St. James B Upholland v. Bispham A St. James B v. Bispham B

Week 2 Week 11 Week 5 Week 14 Week 8 Week 17

Wed 27th Apr Wed 29th Jun Wed 18th May Wed 20th Jul Wed 8th Jun Wed 10th Aug

Bispham B v. Pemberton Cons B Bispham A v. Bispham B Bispham B v. Upholland

Orrell Eagles v. Skelmersdale Park Orrell Eagles v. Upholland Orrell Wanderers v. St. James B

Pemberton Cons A v. St. James A(resigned 11/4/22) Pemberton Cons A v. St. James B Pemberton Cons B v. Pemberton Cons A

St. James B v. Bispham A Skelmersdale Park v. Orrell Wanderers Skelmersdale Park v. Bispham A

Upholland v. Orrell Wanderers St. James A(resigned 11/4/22) v. Pemberton Cons B St. James A(resigned 11/4/22) v. Orrell Eagles

Week 3 Week 12 Week 6 Week 15 Week 9 Week 18

Wed 4th May Wed 6th Jul Wed 25th May Wed 27th Jul Wed 15th Jun Wed 17th Aug

Bispham A v. Pemberton Cons A Bispham B v. Orrell Eagles Bispham A v. Orrell Wanderers

Orrell Eagles v. St. James B Orrell Wanderers v. Pemberton Cons A Orrell Eagles v. Pemberton Cons B

Pemberton Cons B v. Orrell Wanderers Pemberton Cons B v. Skelmersdale Park Pemberton Cons A v. Bispham B

Skelmersdale Park v. Upholland St. James A(resigned 11/4/22) v. Bispham A St. James B v. Skelmersdale Park

St. James A(resigned 11/4/22) v. Bispham B Upholland v. St. James B Upholland v. St. James A(resigned 11/4/22)
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